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Session 9 B - Quarterfinals
TUE 29 AUG 2017  15:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

174 Quarterfinals Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) MARTINEZ RIVAS Yurberjen COL
GANKHUYAG Gan-Erdene MGL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LTU SNIUKSTA Gintaras SRI
DEN
PUR
CUB
JPN

WEKADAPOLA Rukman
BROVIL Lars
FERREIRA Emanuel
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
HANABUSA Katsunori

30:25
30:26
30:25
30:25
30:25

RED
BLUE

175 Quarterfinals Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) Amit IND
DUSMATOV Hasanboy UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA RIVERA Don PHI
WAL
BLR
BUL
FRA

EVASCO Cildo
WILLIAMS David Mark
ASANAU Siarhei
PAVLOV Pavel
MADEN Johany

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

176 Quarterfinals Men's Bantam (56kg) MHAMDI Bilel TUN
BIDHURI Gaurav IND BLUE WP 3:0 R3 2:38

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER SCHROEDER Jurgen UKR
PUR
BUL
UZB
TUR

LAZAREV Dmytro
FERREIRA Emanuel
PAVLOV Pavel
KHAMIDOV Alexandr
CINAR Yasar

26:30
28:28
27:29
27:29
28:28

RED
BLUE

177 Quarterfinals Men's Bantam (56kg) RAGAN Duke USA
ZHANG Jiawei CHN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DEN BROVIL Lars SRI
BLR
AUS
CUB
FRA

WEKADAPOLA Rukman
ASANAU Siarhei
KETTLEWELL Anthony
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
MADEN Johany

29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

178 Quarterfinals Men's Light Welter (64kg) BACHKOV Hovhannes ARM
BAATARSUKH Chinzorig MGL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR ABDELLATIF Makfouni USA
BUL
PHI
UZB
WAL

RIVERA Don
PAVLOV Pavel
EVASCO Cildo
KHAMIDOV Alexandr
WILLIAMS David Mark

30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

179 Quarterfinals Men's Light Welter (64kg) RODRIGUEZ Elvis DOM
CRUZ GOMEZ Andy CUB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR CINAR Yasar SRI
PUR
GER
JPN
UKR

WEKADAPOLA Rukman
FERREIRA Emanuel
SCHROEDER Jurgen
HANABUSA Katsunori
LAZAREV Dmytro

28:29
27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

180 Quarterfinals Men's Middle (75kg) LOPEZ Arlen CUB
AMANKUL Abilkhan KAZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BLR ASANAU Siarhei USA
FRA
LTU
UZB
AUS

RIVERA Don
MADEN Johany
SNIUKSTA Gintaras
KHAMIDOV Alexandr
KETTLEWELL Anthony

29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28
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RED
BLUE

181 Quarterfinals Men's Middle (75kg) MADRIMOV Israil UZB
ISLEY Troy USA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DEN BROVIL Lars PHI
CUB
MAR
BUL
WAL

EVASCO Cildo
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
PAVLOV Pavel
WILLIAMS David Mark

30:27
30:27
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

182 Quarterfinals Men's Heavy (91kg) LEVIT Vassiliy KAZ
WHATELEY Jason AUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WAL WILLIAMS David Mark TUR
CUB
GER
MAR
PUR

CINAR Yasar
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
SCHROEDER Jurgen
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
FERREIRA Emanuel

30:26
30:25
30:25
30:24
30:27

RED
BLUE

183 Quarterfinals Men's Heavy (91kg) KORVING Roy NED
TURSUNOV Sanjar UZB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA RIVERA Don BLR
PHI
SRI
UKR
AUS

ASANAU Siarhei
EVASCO Cildo
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
LAZAREV Dmytro
KETTLEWELL Anthony

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
30:27

Legend:
Rn Round number WP Win on points
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