

AIBA World Boxing Championships Hamburg 2017





Session 9 B - Quarterfinals TUE 29 AUG 2017 15:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	NOC Cod	vvinnar	Result	Decis	ion
174	Quarterfinals	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED BLUE	MARTINEZ RIVAS Yurberj GANKHUYAG Gan-Erdene		RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	LTU	SNIUKSTA Gintaras	Judge 1: SRI Judge 2: DEN Judge 3: PUR Judge 4: CUB Judge 5: JPN	WEKADAPOLA Rukm BROVIL Lars FERREIRA Emanuel BARRIENTOS Alejand HANABUSA Katsunori	Iro		30:25 30:26 30:25 30:25 30:25
175	Quarterfinals	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED	Amit	IND				
			BLUE	DUSMATOV Hasanboy		BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	USA	RIVERA Don	Judge 1: PHI Judge 2: WAL Judge 3: BLR Judge 4: BUL Judge 5: FRA	EVASCO Cildo WILLIAMS David Mark ASANAU Siarhei PAVLOV Pavel MADEN Johany			28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
176	Quarterfinals	Men's Bantam (56kg)	RED BLUE	MHAMDI Bilel BIDHURI Gaurav	TUN IND	BLUE	WP 3:0	R3 2:	38
		Referee:	GER	SCHROEDER Jurgen	Judge 1: UKR Judge 2: PUR Judge 3: BUL Judge 4: UZB Judge 5: TUR	LAZAREV Dmytro FERREIRA Emanuel PAVLOV Pavel KHAMIDOV Alexandr CINAR Yasar			26:30 28:28 27:29 27:29 28:28
177	Quarterfinals	Men's Bantam (56kg)	RED BLUE	RAGAN Duke ZHANG Jiawei	USA CHN	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	DEN	BROVIL Lars	Judge 1: SRI Judge 2: BLR Judge 3: AUS Judge 4: CUB Judge 5: FRA	WEKADAPOLA Rukm ASANAU Siarhei KETTLEWELL Anthon BARRIENTOS Alejand MADEN Johany	y		29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:26
178	Quarterfinals	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	BACHKOV Hovhannes BAATARSUKH Chinzorig	ARM MGL	I RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	MAR	ABDELLATIF Makfouni	Judge 1: USA Judge 2: BUL Judge 3: PHI Judge 4: UZB Judge 5: WAL	RIVERA Don PAVLOV Pavel EVASCO Cildo KHAMIDOV Alexandr WILLIAMS David Mark	3		30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28 28:29
179	Quarterfinals	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	RODRIGUEZ Elvis CRUZ GOMEZ Andy	DON CUE	1 BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	TUR	CINAR Yasar	Judge 1: SRI Judge 2: PUR Judge 3: GER Judge 4: JPN Judge 5: UKR	WEKADAPOLA Rukm FERREIRA Emanuel SCHROEDER Jurgen HANABUSA Katsunori LAZAREV Dmytro			28:29 27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30
180	Quarterfinals	Men's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	LOPEZ Arlen AMANKUL Abilkhan	CUE KAZ	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee:		ASANAU Siarhei	Judge 1: USA Judge 2: FRA Judge 3: LTU Judge 4: UZB Judge 5: AUS	RIVERA Don MADEN Johany SNIUKSTA Gintaras KHAMIDOV Alexandr KETTLEWELL Anthon			29:28 28:29 28:29 28:29 29:28



















AIBA World Boxing Championships Hamburg 2017





Session 9 B - Quarterfinals TUE 29 AUG 2017 15:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category		Corner	Name		NOC Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
181	Quarterfinals	Men's Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	MADRIMOV Israil ISLEY Troy		UZB USA	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	DEN	BROVIL Lars	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CUB MAR BUL	EVASCO Cildo BARRIENTOS Alejano ABDELLATIF Makfour PAVLOV Pavel WILLIAMS David Mark	i		30:27 30:27 28:29 28:29 28:29
182	Quarterfinals	Men's Heavy (91kg)		RED BLUE	LEVIT Vassiliy WHATELEY Jason		KAZ AUS	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	WAL	WILLIAMS David Mark	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CUB GER MAR	CINAR Yasar BARRIENTOS Alejand SCHROEDER Jurgen ABDELLATIF Makfour FERREIRA Emanuel			30:26 30:25 30:25 30:24 30:27
183	Quarterfinals	Men's Heavy (91kg)		RED BLUE	KORVING Roy TURSUNOV Sanjar		NED UZB	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	USA	RIVERA Don	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PHI SRI UKR	ASANAU Siarhei EVASCO Cildo WEKADAPOLA Rukm LAZAREV Dmytro KETTLEWELL Anthon			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 30:27

Legend: Rn

Round number

WP

Win on points









